

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2 of 2

2015 ULTRA THIN PROGRAM, COLOMA TOWNSHIP P 15072

RECORD OF BIDS

11-Jun-15

CONTRACTOR			Michigan Paving		Rieth-Riley					
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	ls	Mobilization, Max	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
9	eas	Dr. Struc. Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$250.57	\$2,255.13		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	syd	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem, Mod	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$12.12	\$2,424.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
50	ton	Hand Patching	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$145.83	\$7,291.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
12700	syd	HMA, Ultra Thin	\$4.00	\$50,800.00	\$3.66	\$46,482.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Traffic Regulator Control	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	ls	Minor Traf Devices	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	sft	Sign, T[pe B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.00	\$256.00	\$2.01	\$257.28		\$0.00		\$0.00
128	sft	Sign, T[pe B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID P15072:			\$70,884.00		\$73,037.91		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID BOTH PROJECTS:			\$152,386.00		\$156,783.50		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00